» 0,003 to 900ml/min
» -1,0 to +4 bar
» -20 to +120°C
customized configurable
Special version
R05 mixing pump
with 2 fluid inlets
Smart diaphragm metering pump with wetted parts

 (b
ar
)
3 30 60
1
0,5
2
3
4
1,5
120 250
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
480 900
Flow (ml/min)
R05-3  3 ml/min 4 bar
R05-30  30 ml/min 4 bar
R05-60  60 ml/min 3 bar
R05-120  120 ml/min 2 bar
R05-250  250 ml/min 1,5 bar
R05-480  480 ml/min 1,5 bar
R05-900  900 ml/min 0,5 bar
Heating and cooling
For temperature-controlled processes, the pumps can be
connected to a thermostat or cryostat. Ritmo®05 dosing pumps
can also be equipped with electrical heating. Setpoint setting,